Features
• Low-Side Center-Tapped Transformer Driver
• Automotive AEC-Q100 Grade-1 (TPM6501xQ only)
• Low-Noise, Low EMI with Spread Spectrum
– Switching Frequency 420 kHz (TPM6501A)
– Switching Frequency 2.2 MHz (TPM6501B)
• Support 2.25-V to 5.5-V Supply with 1-A Primary Side
Current

Automotive Grade 1-A Transformer Driver
www.3peak.com 18 / 20 EA20220701A1
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPM6501AQ-S5TR-S −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 51A 1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPM6501A-S5TR −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 51A 1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPM6501BQ-S5TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 51B 1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPM6501B-S5TR (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 51B 1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
(1) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPM6501x/TPM6501xQ
Automotive Grade 1-A Transformer Driver